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Betriebsangaben:

Behilter:

Nennvolumen:

zuldssiger Druck (ps):
Prifdruck 1)

zulassige Temperatur (rs):
zuldssiges Medium:
Gewicht:

Werkstoff:
Korrosionsschutz:

881 |
4,5 bar
6,0 bar
0-95 °C
Wasser
118 kg
S235JR+AR
innen roh,
auen beschichtet

Materialstirken:

Mantelblech: 2,5 mm
Kidpperbdéden: 3,0 mm

Materialstarken sind nicht dargestelit!
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MalRstab:
M 1:15

Pufferspeicher Typ P 1079_90°

Art-Nr. P.1079-90




